
 
                
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Turkey Hill Creamery Featuring the Kids Cookie 
Kitchen Foods and Ingredients 

No Sugar Added Peanut Butter 
Paradise: 

Nonfat milk, polydextrose, maltodextrin, sorbitol, peanut 
butter (peanuts, soybean oil, salt, canola oil, cottonseed oil), peanut 
butter cups [peanut butter (peanuts, salt), coconut oil, lactitol, maltitol, 
cocoa processed with alkali, soy lecithin, vanilla extract], whey, mono & 
diglycerides, cellulose gel, cellulose gum, carbohydrate gum, locust 
bean gum, artificial & natural flavors, carrageenan, sucralose splenda® 
brand), acesulfame k, vitamin a. Allergens: contains milk, peanuts, 
coconut and soy. 

Chocolate Soft Serve Ice Cream: 

Milk, sugar, cream, corn syrup, cocoa processed with alkali nonfat milk, 
whey, mono and diglycerides, artificial and natural flavors, guar gum, 
calcium sulfate, cellulose gum, polysorbate 65, polysorbate 
80), carrageen, magnesium hydroxide, vitamin a. Allergens: contains 
milk. 

Cookie Ingredient List: 

Flour, margarine, brown sugar, white sugar, eggs, butter, invert sugar, 
baking soda, salt, vanilla flavor.  
 
Also may contain: chocolate chips, white chocolate chips, walnuts, 
peanut butter, peanut butter chips, butterscotch chips, oatmeal, raisins, 
and or chocolate liquor. 
 
This product contains wheat, soy and milk. All products are made on 
equipment that also process eggs and nuts. 

Cookies: 

Flour, margarine, brown sugar, white sugar, eggs, butter, invert sugar, 
baking soda, salt, vanilla flavor. Also may contain one or more of the 
following: chocolate chips, white chocolate chips, walnuts, peanut butter, 
peanut butter chips, butterscotch chips, oatmeal, raisins, 
and or chocolate liquor. Allergens: contains wheat, soy and milk. 

Joy Cake Cones: 

Cake cones enriched wheat flour (contains niacin, reduced iron, 
thiamin mononitrate, ribolflavin, folic acid), tapioca flour, sugar, 
vegetable oil, partially hydrogenated soybean oil, partially hydrogenated 
canola and/or corn oil), leavening (sodium bicarbonate, aluminum 
bicarbonate), salt, natural flavor, annatto (vegetable 
color). Allergens: contains wheat. 



          No Sugar Added Dutch Chocolate: 

Nonfat milk, polydextrose, maltodextrin, sorbitol, cocoa processed 
with alkali, whey, mono & diglycerides, cellulose gel, cellulose gum, 
carbohydrate gum, locust bean gum, artificial & natural flavors, 
carrageenan, sucralose (splenda® brand), acesulfame k, vitamin a. 
Allergens:  contains milk. 

Polar Rush Lemonade Tea Kosher: 

Water, high fructose corn syrup, sugar, lemon juice concentrate, natural 
flavor, lemon pulp, caramel color, citric acid, potassium sorbate, sodium 
benzoate, xanthan gum, sodium citrate, propylene glycol alginate,  
yellow #5. 

       Polar Rush Raspberry Lemonade Kosher: 

Water, high fructose corn syrup, sugar, lemon juice concentrate, 
raspberry juice concentrate, lemon pulp, citric acid, natural flavor, 
potassium sorbate, sodium benzoate, xanthan gum, sodium citrate, 
propylene glycol alginate, red. 

Premium Choco Mint Chip: 

Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, choco chips (sugar, cocoa 
processed with alkali, soybean oil, partially hydrogenated coconut oil, 
chocolate liquor, salt, soy lecithin), whey, nonfat milk, mono & 
diglycerides, guar gum, carrageenan, oil of peppermint, 
blue 1, yellow 5. Allergens: contains milk, coconut and soy. 

       Premium Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough:  

Milk, cream, sugar, cookie dough [wheat flour, brown sugar, sugar, 
butter, chocolate chips (sugar, chocolate liquor, cocoa butter, dextrose, 
soy lecithin), water, molasses, food starch, baking soda, natural flavor, 
soy lecithin, salt], corn syrup, choco chips (sugar, cocoa processed with 
alkali, soybean oil, partially hydrogenated coconut oil, chocolate liquor, 
salt, lecithin), whey, nonfat milk, molasses, natural flavor, mono & 
diglycerides, guar gum, carrageenan. Allergens: contains milk, coconut, 
wheat and soy. 

Premium Cinnamon Ice Cream:  
Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, whey, nonfat milk, mono & diglycerides, 
artificial and natural flavors, guar gum, cinnamon, carrageenan. 

Premium Cookies and Cream: 

Milk, cream, sugar, cookies (sugar, wheat flour partially hydrogenated 
soybean and/or cottonseed oil, cocoa processed with alkali, corn syrup, 
corn flour, corn starch, chocolate, salt, sodium bicarbonate, natural & 
artificial flavor, lecithin, nonfat milk), corn syrup, whey, nonfat milk, mono 
& diglycerides, artificial and natural flavors, guar gum, carrageenan. 

Premium Strawberries and Cream:  Milk, cream, sugar, strawberries, corn syrup, whey, nonfat milk, mono & 
diglycerides, guar gum, carrageenan. 

Premium Vanilla Ice Cream:  

Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, strawberries, whey, nonfat milk, 
cocoa processed with alkali, citric acid, mono & diglycerides, vanilla, 
natural flavors, guar gum, vanilla bean, carrageenan, beet extract color. 
Allergens: contains milk. 

Pretzel: 
Enriched flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, 
thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, corn syrup, yeast, salt, 
bicarbonates and carbonates of soda. Allergens: contains wheat. 

Sprinkles: 

Sugar, corn starch, partially hydrogenated vegetable oil (cottonseed, 
soybean), dextrin, soya lecithin, confectioner’s glaze, fd&c red# 40 lake, 
natural and artificial flavor, carnauba wax, fd&c yellow #6 lake,  
fd&c blue #1 lake, fd&c yellow #5 lake, fd&c red #3, fd&c red #40, fd&c 
blue #1. 

Vanilla Soft Serve Ice Cream: 

Milk, sugar, cream, corn syrup, nonfat milk, whey, mono and 
diglycerides, artificial and natural flavors, guar gum, calcium sulfate, 
cellulose gum, polysorbate 65, polysorbate 80), carrageen,  
agnesiumhydroxide, vitamin a. Allergens: contains milk. 

 


